
TUESDAY  - SATURDAY      FROM 11 AM TO 3 PM

GYRO SALAD
CHICKEN CESAR SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
LASAGNA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FLORENTINE
CHICKEN MARSALA
CLASSIC CARBONARA
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI*
GYRO PITA WRAP*
OLD SCHOOL BURGER*
HICKORY BURGER*
GREEK BURGER*
SCUOLA CHICKEN SANDWICH*^
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK*
MOUSSAKA*
KOKKINISTO*
BBQ BACON CHICKEN*
MEATBALL SUB*
CHEESE TORTELLINI

PIZZA BY THE SLICE SPECIALS  (All come w/ fountain drink) (Premium water $2)
#1: TWO CHEESE SLICES
#2: CHEESE SLICE & CHOICE OF SALAD
#3: TWO SPECIALTY SLICES & CHOICE OF SALAD
#4: TWO SPECIALTY SLICES
#5: SPECIALTY SLICE & CHOICE OF SALAD
#6: PITA PIZZA (UP TO 2 TOPPINGS)

PESTORTELLINI (VEGETARIAN)

$ 13.5
$ 12.5

$ 13

$ 13.5
$ 14

$ 13.5
$ 13.5
$ 14.5
$ 14.5
$ 13.5
$ 12.5
$ 13.5
$ 13.5
$ 13.5
$ 12.5
$ 13.5
$ 14.5
$ 14.5
$ 13.5

$ 13
$ 13.5

$13.5

* = comes with a side
Add a Greek or House Salad to any
Lunch Special for only $ 4.50 

Seasoned Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese Blend, Tomatoes,
Carrots, Eggs & Bacon Bits, served in a Tortilla Shell.

Cheese Filled Tri-Colored Tortellini w/ Spinach & Tomatoes in our
Homemade Pesto Cream Sauce.  Add Chicken +$3, add Shrimp +$4

Parmesan Cream Sauce, Crispy Pancetta

RAVIOLI (VEGETARIAN) $13.5
Cheese �lled, with Marinara

$ 9.5
$11
$14
$11
$12
$11

CHEESE TORTELLINI 16 RAVIOLI 16

Specialty Slices include: Pepperoni, Scuola, Margherita, Bacon Bianca, Spartan, Hot Honey Pie 

Now available!

Still / Sparkling varieties


